
$399,000

2204 BRETT CT, LAWRENCE, KS 66049, USA
https://askmcgrew.com

Pride of Ownership shines in this one owner home – 4 BR, 2.5 BA,
3 car garage ranch style home with a full finished daylight
basement. Located at the end of the cul-de-sac in the sought
after northwest part of Lawrence. This home has so much to offer
*Spacious living room areas *Large primary bedroom […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Active

• 2900 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 3 days ago Half baths: 1 half bath

Status: Active Zoning: RS7

Bathrooms Full: 2 MLS ID: LBR162417

Garage: No ArchitecturalStyle: One Story

Property Details
List Office Name: STEPHENS REAL ESTATE, INC Year built: 2000

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area, sq ft: 2900 sq ft Basement: Yes

Basement: Finished, Full Roof: 3D Composition

Other Structures: None Construction Materials: Wood Frame

Fencing: None Garage Spaces: 3

Window Features: Double Hung, Double Pane
Windows

Cooling: Central Air

Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Features: City Sewer, City Water

Schools
Middle Or Junior School: West Elementary School: Deerfield

High School: Free State


